
60m Mini Hurdles Race 1 Manual Times

1 324 Kate Hennessy Exeter U11G 14.2

2 335 Katy Parke Exeter U11G 15.2

3 344 Isabella Edmondson Exeter U11G 16.8

4 330 Jessica Patch Exeter U11G 17.0

5 319 Evie Fielder Taunton U13G 17.4

60m Mini Hurdles Race 2 Manual Times

1 311 Aimee Blatchford Exeter U11G 12.1

2 304 Faith Rosenwald Exeter U10G 13.3

2 572 Robert Hennessy Exeter H U11B 13.3

4 329 Abby Patch Exeter U11G 14.8

60m Mini Hurdles Race 3 Manual Times

1 571 Luke Ball Yate & District AC U11B 11.9

2 287 Max Port Plymstock RR U11B 12.1

3 296 Harrison Stone Exeter U11B 14.3

4 591 Jacob Henderson Exeter U11B 15.5

70m Hurdles U13 Girls Race 1+2.9 (Manual) Wind M/S

1 345 India Leetham Exeter U13G 13.46

2 316 Grace Flint Exeter U13G 14.62

3 312 Emma Simpson Altrincham U13G 16.79

4 331 Alisha Boyne Exeter U13G 17.57

70m Hurdles U13 Girls Race 2+2.5 (Manual) Wind M/S

1 337 Lydia Smith Taunton AC U13G 12.98

2 310 Emma Moore Torbay U13G 13.64

2 326 Issy Lea Newton Abbot U13G 13.64

4 305 Amy Stewart Exeter U13G 14.94

600m U11 Boys & Girls

1 298 Samuel Mills Exeter U11B 1:50.18

2 321 Hannah Blundy Unattached U11G 2:06.90

3 304 Faith Rosenwald Exeter U10G 2:09.97

4 339 Isla Bryson Exeter U11G 2:12.81

5 308 Lucy Webber Exeter U11G 2:13.22

6 317 Freya Cook Exeter U11G 2:23.32

7 324 Kate Hennessy Exeter U11G 2:26.78

1200m U13 Boys and Girls

1 576 Joe Bobba Exeter U13B 4:21.95

2 313 Jasmine Stone Exeter U13G 4:27.36

75m Hurdles U13 Boys No wind recorded

1 292 Nathan Blatchford Exeter U13B 13.73

2 294 Matthew Williams Exeter U13B 14.54



100m U13 and above Race 1 +2.0 (Manual) Wind M/S

1 290 Alex Daley Bristol & West U20M 10.94

2 582 Jack Webber Exeter U20M 11.68

3 584 Anthony Mattis Bristol & West SM 11.71

4 577 Morgan Jones Cardiff AC U23M 12.20

5 590 Steve Best Unattached SM 13.15

6 328 Katy Townsend Cardiff U23W 13.43

100m U13 and above Race 2 +2.2 (Manual) Wind M/S

1 302 Rachel Champion Exeter U13G 13.69

2 356 Emma Sharpe North Devon U15G 13.80

3 337 Lydia Smith Taunton AC U13G 14.19

4 354 Ellie Atkinson Exeter U15G 15.06

5 303 Izzy Steele Exeter U13G 15.31

6 301 Chloe Harris Exeter U13G 15.51

7 334 Ella Parke Exeter U13G 15.73

100m U13 and above Race 3 +2.8 (Manual) Wind M/S

1 343 Izzy Shannon Tavistock AC U15G 14.25

2 347 Megan Goddard Exeter U15G 14.28

3 348 Piper Bassnett Torbay AC U13G 14.46

4 338 Sadie Carter Exeter U15G 14.59

5 309 Ella Rockett Torbay U13G 15.15

6 350 Daphne Schragr Bath AC U15G 17.22

100m U13 and above Race 4 +2.9 (Manual) Wind M/S

1 596 Sam Millverton Exeter H U17M 12.26

2 593 Rob Carver Exeter U20M 12.27

3 282 Sam Crowter Exeter U20M 13.11

4 579 Andrew Bryson Exeter U15B 14.46

5 566 Kane Pook Exeter U15B 14.64

100m U13 and above Race 5 +2.7 (Manual) Wind M/S

1 568 Charlie Carbell Bridgnorth AC U13B 13.88

2 291 Craig Moncur Exeter U13B 14.01

3 573 Louis Chamberlain Exeter U13B 15.30

4 305 Amy Stewart Exeter U13G 15.76

5 331 Alisha Boyne Exeter U13G 17.57

100m U13 and above Race 6 +3.8 (Manual) Wind M/S

1 570 Ben Foster Plymouth AC U13B 13.60

2 285 Josh Cann Exeter U13B 14.89

3 351 Issie Farrant-Worth Exeter U13G 15.39

4 332 Imogen Congreve Exeter U13G 15.91

5 299 Finley Norman Exeter U13B 16.11



100m U13 and above Race 7 +2.1 (Manual) Wind M/S

1 569 Elliot Moran Exeter U15B 12.59

2 585 Jack Turner Exeter H U15B 12.64

3 592 Mark Turner Exeter V50 13.35

4 333 Emily Hutton Exeter H SW 14.63

5 353 Indy Henderson Exeter U15G 18.62

100m U13 and above Race 8 +1.6 (Manual) Wind M/S

1 295 Rob Grew Exeter M50 12.94

2 300 Nick Daniels Taunton AC V40 13.83

3 352 Josephine MacDonald Edinburgh AC SW 14.07

4 284 Bob Crowter South West Vets M50 14.14

75m Years 5&6 Race 1 +4.2 (Manual) Wind M/S

1 311 Aimee Blatchford Exeter U11G 12.19

2 324 Kate Hennessy Exeter U11G 12.26

3 317 Freya Cook Exeter U11G 12.39

4 304 Faith Rosenwald Exeter U10G 13.01

5 319 Evie Fielder Taunton U13G 16.11

75m Years 5&6 Race 2 +2.9 (Manual) Wind M/S

1 571 Luke Ball Yate & District AC U11B 11.34

2 287 Max Port Plymstock RR U11B 11.35

3 298 Samuel Mills Exeter U11B 11.86

4 320 Emily Churchill Newton Abbot U13G 12.36

5 308 Lucy Webber Exeter U11G 12.89

60m Years 3 & 4 Race 1

1 318 Grace Fielder Taunton U11G 10.21

2 339 Isla Bryson Exeter U11G 10.48

3 335 Katy Parke Exeter U11G 11.41

4 330 Jessica Patch Exeter U11G 11.89

5 342 Polly Catcheside Exeter U11G 12.28

60m Years 3&4 Race 2

1 572 Robert Hennessy Exeter H U11B 10.69

2 296 Harrison Stone Exeter U11B 10.80

3 591 Jacob Henderson Exeter U11B 11.82

80m Hurdles U15 Boys & U17 Women          Wind+3.3 (Manual) M/S

1 586 Samuel Gooding Exeter U15B 11.65

2 357 Anya Turner Exeter H U17W 12.04

3 585 Jack Turner Exeter H U15B 15.21



200m U13 & Above Race 1 +2.4 (Manual) Wind M/S

1 582 Jack Webber Exeter U20M 24.44

2 593 Rob Carver Exeter U20M 25.30

3 295 Rob Grew Exeter M50 26.18

4 592 Mark Turner Exeter V50 26.65

5 590 Steve Best Unattached SM 26.73

6 282 Sam Crowter Exeter U20M 27.83

200m U13 & Above Race 2 +2.1 (Manual) Wind M/S

1 570 Ben Foster Plymouth AC U13B 27.83

2 302 Rachel Champion Exeter U13G 27.97

3 300 Nick Daniels Taunton AC V40 28.05

4 323 Ruth Green Erme Valley U13G 28.75

5 352 Josephine MacDonald Edinburgh AC SW 28.84

6 579 Andrew Bryson Exeter U15B 29.64

7 284 Bob Crowter South West Vets M50 29.70

200m U13 & Above Race 3 +1.2 (Manual) Wind M/S

1 568 Charlie Carbell Bridgnorth AC U13B 29.10

2 291 Craig Moncur Exeter U13B 29.47

3 338 Sadie Carter Exeter U15G 29.93

4 347 Megan Goddard Exeter U15G 29.95

5 333 Emily Hutton Exeter H SW 30.25

6 285 Josh Cann Exeter U13B 30.67

7 576 Joe Bobba Exeter U13B 30.79

200m U13 & Above Race 4 +1.2 (Manual) Wind M/S

1 306 Samidi Nanatakkara Exeter U13G 31.84

2 351 Issie Farrant-Worth Exeter U13G 32.18

3 332 Imogen Congreve Exeter U13G 32.37

4 307 Poppy Tooze Exeter U13G 33.06

5 301 Chloe Harris Exeter U13G 35.06

6 293 Michael Thomas Exeter U13B 35.65

7 350 Daphne Schragr Bath AC U15G 37.76

200m U13 & Above Race 5 +3.3 (Manual) Wind M/S

1 348 Piper Bassnett Torbay AC U13G 30.06

2 574 Derek Mardles Exeter V65 30.85

3 587 Lyndsey Fairbrother Exeter V70 30.86

4 578 Mark Palmer Exeter SM 32.39

5 326 Issy Lea Newton Abbot U13G 32.62


